
Athletics Ireland Fit4Life Meet 'N' Train - Host Club Contact List

Club Contact E-mail Phone 1 RDO

Fingallians AC/ Swords Meet and Train Dolores Evans gtobinched@eircom.net 086 0736664 Bart Rogers

Raheny Shamrock AC Pat Hooper www.rahenyshamrock.com 086 8158052 Bart Rogers

Sligo AC Terry Hayes slyouthfootball@eircom.net 087 2274622 Eamon Harvey

St.John Bosco AC David Doherty davidjdoherty@eircom.net 086 8011540 Eamon Harvey

Jackie Harvey 086 4052823 

Geraldine McCarthy 074 9721245

Ballinamore AC Patricia Griffin 071 9644207 Eamon Harvey

Donegal Athletic Board Neil Martin neil2martin@02.ie 086 6030616 Eamon Harvey

Inishowen AC Aoife Logan aoifelogan@hotmail.com 087 2048394 Eamon Harvey

West Waterford AC Tony Ryan jveale@cablesurf.com 087 7657805 Jacqui Stokes Freyne

James Veale 086 8184762

Carrick-on-Suir AC Geraldine Lynch geraldinecarrickac@vodafone.ie 087 2483887 Jacqui Stokes Freyne

Kilkenny City Harriers Sean Lynch seanplynch@eircom.net 087 2067157 Jacqui Stokes Freyne

Liscarroll AC Esther FitzPatrick liscarrollathletics@yahoo.co.uk 087 6888591  Jacqui Stokes Freyne/Joe O'Connor

Tralee Harriers Michael Godley michaelgodley@traleeharriers.com 087 6790948 Joe O'Connor

Bantry AC Maria Hurly mariahurly@hotmail.com 027 52371 Joe O'Connor

CIT Ian O'Sullivan citathletics@gmail.com Joe O'Connor

An Riocht AC Denis McSweeney riocht@eircom.net 087 7995647 Joe O'Connor

Trim AC Moira Aston astonm@iolfree.ie 086 8904439 Bart Rogers



St. Abbans Ben Brennan 087 9613360 Pat Ryan 

Noeleen Condron 087 9614099

Clondalkin AC Patrick Gissane cacfit4life@eircom.net 087 7903309 Pat Ryan 

Tallaght AC Niamh Oman noman@eircom.net 087 6878 113 Pat Ryan 

Athenry AC Maeve Noone fit4life@athenryac.com 087 7648343 Paul McNamara

Maria Hehir 085 7243224 

Alan Burke 087 2452130

Craughwell AC Tony Nevin fit4life@o2.ie 086 3026798 Paul McNamara

Rathfarnham WSAF AC Philip Halpin philiphalp@rathfarnhamwsaf.com 086 2487413 Pat Ryan 

Crusaders AC Jim O'Neill jimhelenon@iol.ie 087 2888015 Ryan Montgomery

FitzPatrick Fitness Centre Gary Crossan 01 2305561 Ryan Montgomery

Galway City Harriers Bernie Kelly secretary@galwaycityharriers.com 086 8253661 Paul McNamara

Dunboyne AC Sinead Thompson sinead-thompson@hotmail.com 087 2762457 Bart Rogers

Star of the Sea Brendan Meade bmeade@iol.ie 087 2533113 Bart Rogers

Kilmore AC Mary Kehoe mbc.kehoe@yahoo.co.uk 087 7564888 Ryan Montgomery

Sli Cualainn Noreen O'Reilly - Wicklow Town 087 2330403 Ryan Montgomery

Bill Porter - Rathdrum 087 2928660

Eamonn Tilley - Kilcoole 086 8097162

Theresa Kinane - Greystones 086 8635797 

Dermot Brennan - Bray 086 8227454

Niamh Gaffney - Blessington 087 6141239


